**Carberry and Area Community Foundation Inc.** 

Box 807, Carberry, MB ROK 0H0

Email: fundingthefuture@carberrycommunityfoundation.com

Website: www.carberrycommunityfoundation.com

@carberrycommunityfoundation Registered Charity # 88709 6089 RR0001

**Charitable Gifts Funding the Future** 



## 2024 Endow Manitoba Giving Challenge Partnership Opportunity

Business Name:	
Mailing Address (for donation receipt):	
Phone Number: Email:	
Our business would like to partner with:	
\$250 Flat Rate Stretch Funding	
\$500 Flat Rate Stretch Funding	
\$750 Flat Rate Stretch Funding	
\$1000 Flat Rate Stretch Funding	
Up to \$250 Stretch Funding (2.5% stretch, based on total giving ch	allenge donations)
Up to \$500 Stretch Funding (5% stretch, based on total giving challenge donations)	
Up to \$750 Stretch Funding (7.5% stretch, based on total giving challenge donations)	
Up to \$1000 Stretch Funding (10% stretch, based on total giving ch	nallenge donations)
$\square$ I am including my stretch funding donation at this time	
☐ Please collect from me in November	

Please email your business logo to: fundingthefuture@carberrycommunityfoundation.com

Thank you for investing in the future of Carberry and Area!

We appreciate your support!